IK10IP66 5 Years
Warranty
80°C / 176°F
100°C / 212°F
Operating Temp
3G / 5G
Vibration
LEDenergy Nordic

130x70°/70x135°/75x145°/60x150°/73x133°
IP66 / IK10
Meanwell-HLG / Meanwell-HVG
0.95 minimum
20%Max
Aluminum Alloy
Standard U Bracket(Hang Ring)
5 Years Warranty
Premium
Max to 80°C/176°F, fixture with driver together
Max to 100°C/212°F, fixture with remote driver
LEDenergy Nordic  www.ledenergy.se
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Power Efficacy(IES) Total Lumen Dimension Net Weight
EO-ED-50HT80 50W 140LPW 7,000lm 273x366x245mm 5.2kg/11.5lbs
EO-ED-100HT80 100W 140LPW 14,000lm 308x366x245mm 7.8kg/17.2lbs
EO-ED-150HT80 150W 140LPW 21,000lm 402x366x245mm 9.3kg/20.5lbs
EO-ED-200HT80 200W 140LPW 28,000lm 496x366x245mm 10.7kg/23.6lbs
EO-ED-300HT80 300W 140LPW 42,000lm 684x366x245mm 16.5kg/36.4lbs
EO-ED-450HT80 450W 140LPW 63,000lm 966x366x245mm 28.0kg/61.7lbs
1 Module ~ 50W3 Modules ~ 150W 2 Modules ~ 100W4 Modules ~ 200W
6 Modules ~ 300W
9 Modules ~ 450W
LEDenergy Nordic  www.ledenergy.se